PPB—3%




PPB-32 - -
HARDWARE ILLUSTRATION SHEET

Al. M10x70 HEX HEAD BOLT [4PCS][Al D1
A2. M10x65 HEX HEAD BOLT [1PcS]| C—mm
A3. 5/16"x25 HEX HEAD BOLT [6PCS]| A2
Bl. M10 NYLON LOCK NUT [spcs]| &
C1. M10 (L.D) WASHER [6PCS]| A3 D2
C2. 5/16” (LD)WASHER [epCs]| Cadi %
C3. 5/16”" SPRING WASHER [6PCS] o b3
D1. 2" X 2" END CAP (E4028) [4PCS]| 1 <
D2. HEIGHT ADJUSTMENT KNOB (E1007) — [1PCS]| @ -
D3. 1 1/2"X1 1/2” RUBBER BAR CATCH (E2008) [2PCS]| ©? o D4 &
D4. 1 1/2" X 3" RUBBER BAR CATCH (E2005) — [2PCS]| c3
(-]
PARTS ILLUSTRATION SHEET
A [1PCS] D [1PCS] E [1PCS]
A °
§ — I
—/ &
B [1PCS] - o
X K -
Q — ) ¢ [1PCS]
C [1PCS] F [1PCS]

LW




PPB—32

R o




